## SPECIAL TOWN HALL MEETING

The City Council/Successor Agency of the City of Firebaugh Vol. No. 17/08-09

**Location of Meeting:** 

Andrew Firebaugh Community Center 1655 13<sup>th</sup> Street, Firebaugh, CA 93622

> Date/Time: Wednesday, August 9, 2017 6:00 p.m.

## Workshop Medical Marijuana Have questions or need answers? Please attend

**Council Members** 

Mayor Brady Jenkins Mayor Pro Temp Felipe Perez Council Member Marcia Sablan Council Member Craig Knight Council Member Freddy Valdez

## Hosted by Genezen, Stewart & Musell

## Translator will be available!

<u>Certification of posting the Agenda</u> I declare under penalty of perjury that I am employed by the City of Firebaugh and that I posted this agenda on the bulletin boards at City Hall, August 8, 2017, at 4:00 p.m. by Rita Lozano, Deputy City Clerk.